BULLETIN NO.
54-47-2880SERVICE PARTS LIST
CATALOG NO.     2879-20
REVISED BULLETINSPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS
M18 ONE-KEY 15T CRIMPER
DATE
June 2023
WIRING INSTRUCTION

 1c --------------- Die Spring Pin (2)
 1d --------------- Die Holder Pin (2)
 1e --------------- Spring Pin (1)
 1f --------------- Roll Pin (2)
 1g --------------- Clevis Pin (1)
 1h --------------- Clevis (1)
 1j 44-86-0042 Retaining Ring (1)
 1k --------------- Fixed Pin (1)
 1m --------------- Retention Pin (1)
 1n --------------- Compression Spring (1)
 1p --------------- Spring Cap Pin (1)
 1q --------------- M4 X 0.7mm Pan Hd. T-20 Machine Screw (1)
 1r --------------- Shoulder Screw (1)
 Accessories:
FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
 46a 49-15-P800 800 MCM Al P-Die (1)
 46b 49-15-P800C 800 MCM Cu P-Die (1)
 46c 49-15-P750 750 MCM Al P-Die (1)
 46d 49-15-P750C 750 MCM Cu P-Die (1)
 46e 49-15-P000 1000 MCM Al P-Die (1)
 46f 49-15-P000C 1000 MCM Cu P-Die (1)
 47a --------------- Die Adapter Holder (1)
 47b --------------- Spring (1)
 47c --------------- P to U Die Adapter (1)
 47d --------------- Adapter Release Button (1)
 47e --------------- Roll Pin (1)
 81 49-15-PUAD 15T PU Die Adapter (1)
 FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
 1s --------------- M3 x 0.5mm Pan Hd. T-10 Screw (2)
 1t ----------------- Pin Release Cover (1)
 1u ----------------- Extension Spring (1)